
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.

44
91
14
6
8

30
26
67
76
17
34
59
52
96
27
42
50
87
32
22
46
47
28

Nome

Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Didi Ducate
Christiano Ferraz de Barros
Bruno Durrer
Caio Carecho
Homero Araujo
Fernando Luiz da Silva
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Silvio Pinheiro Martins
Daniel Oraboni Silva
Janio Dartanhan da Silva
Pedro Francisco Sant ‘Ana Rodrigue
Marcos Roberto Gomes
Victor Neto
Gilson Navega Pozzati
Lucas Costa Fontana
Marcos Antonio Durrer
Didi Zx6
Hugo Viviane
Felipe Cortado Macan
Luciano Rocha Silva
Luis Antonio Umani Iglesias
Hamilton Carvalho de Assis

Classe Mo Melhor Tm

1:51.586
1:52.245
1:52.903
1:53.071
1:53.685
1:53.706
1:55.656
2:00.447
2:03.579
2:03.947
2:04.816
2:05.675
2:05.856
2:05.986
2:10.452
2:10.677
2:10.810
2:10.934
2:13.250
2:13.620
2:14.350
2:15.954
2:17.301

Dif

-
+0.659
+1.317
+1.485
+2.099
+2.120
+4.070
+8.861

+11.993
+12.361
+13.230
+14.089
+14.270
+14.400
+18.866
+19.091
+19.224
+19.348
+21.664
+22.034
+22.764
+24.368
+25.715

Melhor Spd

87,108
86,596
86,092
85,964
85,499
85,484
84,042
80,699
78,654
78,421
77,875
77,342
77,231
77,151
74,510
74,382
74,306
74,236
72,946
72,744
72,348
71,495
70,793

Na volta

3
5
6
5
3
6
4
6
4
5
6
5
6
5
2
2
2
2
2
2
5
2
6

2o. melhor

1:57.631
1:53.477
1:53.461
1:55.157
1:55.963
1:58.302
1:55.739
2:01.853
2:03.596
2:04.991
2:05.259
2:06.543
2:06.339
2:09.068
2:14.077
2:12.120
2:12.167
2:13.516
2:13.885
2:13.907
2:14.666
2:16.441
2:17.585

Classificado pela melhor voltaTracky Day XmotoX
Domingo

5a Iniciante

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

4/2/2018 14:40
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